
Subject: USE THIS EMAIL TO COMMUNICATE TO THE GBIRd LIST un�l my return

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Date: 8/1/2017 11:23 AM

To: Karl Campbell <karl.campbell@islandconserva�on.org>, Gregg Howald

<gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>, "Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)"

<fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, "jrgodwinnc@gmail.com" <godwin@ncsu.edu>, Daniel Tompkins

<TompkinsD@landcareresearch.co.nz>, David Threadgill <dwthreadgill@tamu.edu>,

"Peter.Brown@csiro.au" <Peter.Brown@csiro.au>, "paul.thomas (paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au)"

<paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au>, "Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov" <Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>,

"John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov" <John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov>, "Shiels, Aaron B - APHIS"

<Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>, Edy MacDonald <emacdonald@doc.govt.nz>, Heath Packard

<heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>, Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>,

"Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au" <Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au>, "Owain.Edwards@csiro.au"

<Owain.Edwards@csiro.au>, Thomas Prowse <thomas.prowse@adelaide.edu.au>,

"joshua.ross@adelaide.edu.au" <joshua.ross@adelaide.edu.au>, Phill Cassey

<phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au>, "Kanavy, Dona M." <kanavy@medicine.tamhsc.edu>, Caroline

Leitschuh <cleitsc@ncsu.edu>, Alun Lloyd <alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu>, Pa� Mulligan

<pa�_mulligan@ncsu.edu>, Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Jason Delborne

<jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, "meserr@ncsu.edu" <meserr@ncsu.edu>, Gregory Backus

<gabackus@ncsu.edu>, Edy MacDonald <emacdonald@doc.govt.nz>

CC: Elizabeth Heitman <Elizabeth.Heitman@UTSouthwestern.edu>

Hi All,

I will be on leave/paid �me off at close of business tomorrow (Canberra �me).  Please use this email and reply all to

reach the en�re program, as the listserv will not be managed.

A�ached you will find the updates for the mee�ng scheduled for 6.5 hrs from now.  We will s�ck to a five minute max

update and ques�on session for each area if necessary. 

DARPA and Fall Mee�ng will be on agenda as well.

Here is the log-in informa�on:

GBIRd Program - Video Conference 
Tue, Aug 1, 2017 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM PDT 

Please join m y m eeting from  your com puter, tablet or sm artphone. 
 

You can also dial in using your phone. 
United States: +1 (571) 317-3122 

 

First GoToMeeting? Try a test session: https://care.citrixonline.com/g2m/getready
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J. Royden Saah

Program Coordinator

Gene�c Biocontrol of Invasive Rodents

Island Conserva�on

+61 459 610 332 (mobile in Australia)

Roydensaah (skype)

LinkedIn | Facebook | Twi�er | Flickr | Blog

Attachments:
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